1 notice_e-01
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2009.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incorpo-

(0.079±0.008) (0.049±0.008) (0.039±0.008) (0.012±0.008) (0.016±0.008)
 Unit : mm (inch)
Ordering code
EHS (Environmental
 Hazardous
 Substances)
Cut-Off
Frequency
Characteristic DC
 resistance
max.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
current
Insulation
resistanceinsertion-loss
[1MHz]
attnuation
［50MHz］［100MHz］［200MHz］［350MHz］［500MHz］［600MHz］［800MHz］
FK2125T186AL RoHS 18MHz±3.6MHz
≦1.0dB
≧20dB ≧20dB ー ー ≧20dB ー ー
2Ω
10V DC
100mA
DC
≧30MΩ
FK2125T256AL RoHS 25MHz±5MHz ≧15dB ≧20dB ー ー ≧20dB ー ー
FK2125T406AL RoHS 40MHz±10MHz ー ≧15dB ≧20dB ー ≧20dB ー ー
FK2125T107AL RoHS 100MHz±20MHz ー ー ≧20dB ー ≧20dB ー ー 3Ω
FK2125T167AL RoHS 160MHz±30MHz ー ー ー ≧20dB ≧20dB ー ー
2ΩFK2125T207AL RoHS 200MHz±40MHz ー ー ー ≧20dB ≧20dB ー ー
FK2125T407AL RoHS 400MHz±80MHz ー ー ー ー ー ≧20dB ≧20dB
Ordering code
EHS (Environmental
 Hazardous
 Substances)
impedance
(terminal1-3)
［100MHz］
capacitance
(terminal1-2)
［1MHz］
DC resistance
max.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
current
Insulation
resistance
FK2125TZ700C170 RoHS 70Ω±30% 17pF±20%
2Ω 10V DC
100mA
DC
≧30MΩ
FK2125TZ700C500 RoHS 70Ω±30% 50pF±20%
FK2125TZ700C850 RoHS 70Ω±30% 85pF±20%
FK2125TZ101C170 RoHS 100Ω±30% 17pF±20%
FK2125TZ101C500 RoHS 100Ω±30% 50pF±20%
FK2125TZ101C850 RoHS 100Ω±30% 85pF±20%
FK2125TZ201C850 RoHS 200Ω±30% 85pF±20%
【TZ Series】
❹Nominal Impedance
［100MHz］
Z700 70Ω